2025 Mammoth Girls Basketball Schedule

We will practice Monday through Wednesday until games start. Then, we will practice any day
Monday through Wednesday that we do not play a game. Please make sure all paperwork
and fees are in before you can start practice. (This game schedule is subject to change.)

November
11/03
11/04
11/05
11/10
11/11
11/12
11/13
11/17
11/18
11/19
11/24-28

December
12/01
12/02
12/03
12/08
12/09
12/10
12/15
12/16
12/17
12/19 - 01/02

January
01/05
01/06
01/07
01/12
01/13
01/14
01/15
01/19
01/20

Practice will be from 4:45 - 6:15pm.

Conditioning 3:30 - 4:30pm (Mandatory except Stone Canyon)
Conditioning 3:30 - 4:40pm (Mandatory except Stone Canyon)
Conditioning 3:30 - 4:30pm (Mandatory except Stone Canyon)
No Basketball Activities

Tryouts 4:45 - 6:15pm (MANDATORY)

Tryouts 4:45 - 6:15pm (MANDATORY)

Teams announced at EOD (No tryouts or practice)

Practice

Practice

Practice

Thanksgiving Break - No School

Practice

No Practice

Practice

Practice

Practice

No Practice

Practice

Home Game vs Parker Core Knowledge (4pm)
Practice (3:15 - 4:45pm)

Winter Break - No School

Practice

Practice

Practice

Practice

Practice

Away Games @ PCK (A-Team: 5pm, B: 6pm)
Practice

No School

Practice



01/21 Practice
PLAYOFFS TBD



